
Cause No. Name 

24-01 

24-02 
24-03 
24-04 

24-07 

PARKER, DONALD 

PARKER, DONALD 
PARKER, DONALD 

PARKER, DONALD 

BAKER, RODNEY 

b/l.b/l.UL4 

Pre-Trial Docket 

Court time 

10:00AM 

10:00AM 
10:00AM 

10:00AM 

10:00AM 

POSTED THIS 24TH DAY OF JUNE, 2024 AT 3:00PM 

ROCHELLE POINTER, MUNICIPAL COURT CLERK 

REMOVED FROM THE BULLETIN BOARD ON __________________ _ 


