## 6/26/2U24 Pre-Trial Docket

		TTC-THOLDOC
ause No.	Name	Court time
24-01	PARKER, DONALD	10:00AM
24-02	PARKER, DONALD	10:00AM
24-03	PARKER, DONALD	10:00AM
24-04	PARKER, DONALD	10:00AM
24-07	BAKER, RODNEY	10:00AM
ĦI		
<u> </u>		

POSTED THIS 24TH DAY OF JUNE, 2024 AT 3:00PM



ROCHELLE POINTER, MUNICIPAL COURT CLERK

REMOVED FROM THE BULLETIN BOARD ON	1		